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Roof Pitch 2°
Pre-painted 0.6mm thick "IBR 890" roof
sheets laid on 75mm round gumpoles
@900mm ccs, with thermal insulation
membrane "sisilation 430FR" on top of
200mm treated gumpoles @1050mm ccs.
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sheets laid on 75mm round gumpoles
@900mm ccs, with thermal insulation
membrane "sisilation 430FR" on top of
200mm treated gumpoles @1050mm ccs.
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Floor finish(to spec.) on 35mm screed
on 100mm concrete slab with Ref.193
steel mesh laid on 250micron DPM on top
of 50mm sand blinding spread on 150mm
min. well compacted hardcore fill to
95 MODAASHTO

Floor finish(to spec.) on 35mm screed
on 100mm concrete slab with Ref.193
steel mesh laid on 250micron DPM on top
of 50mm sand blinding spread on 150mm
min. well compacted hardcore fill to
95 MODAASHTO

Foundations to
 engineers detail

Foundations to
 engineers detail

Foundations to
 engineers detail

50mm clean river
sand blinding

100mm reinforced
concrete ramp

100mm reinforced
concrete ramp

Foundations to
 engineers detail

Foundations to
 engineers detail

200mm thick gumpost timber
truss

75mm gumpost purlin

75mm gumpost purlin

75mm gumpost purlin

Floor finish(to spec.) on 35mm screed
on 100mm concrete slab with Ref.193
steel mesh laid on 250micron DPM on top
of 50mm sand blinding spread on 150mm
min. well compacted hardcore fill to
95 MODAASHTO

+586.00

+587.50

+589.150

+591.442

589.942

+587.726

NGL

NGL

Section A-A
scale 1 : 150

230mm blockwork
wall bagwash

W1W1W1W1W1

W1W1W1W1W1

W1W1W1W1W1

D2

D2

D2

D1

Parapet Height 4
+593.854

Parapet Height 1
+588.474

Parapet Height 2
+ 590.704

Parapet Height 3
+ 592.204

Ground Floor Plan
+583.784

STOREROOM

SLEEPING AREA 1

SLEEPING AREA 2

SLEEPING AREA 3


	SLEEPERS' DETAILS Rev 01

